AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

PD2000050-00 SWING UNIT
PG2000064-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000509-00 SAFETY DEVICES
PJ3000242-00 BASKET SYSTEM
PK2001284-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000123-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PY1001453-05 OPTIONS,1

PY2000126-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+270+2+42083200020+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 (FrxxwRRk) | FRAME ASSY 1 370856 000
(***********) FRAME ASSY 1 370857 000

2| | (wwmoosen) | OUTRIGGER (FRONT) 1 000

3| | (semesom) | OUTRIGGER (REAR) 1 000

4| | (womeeo) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 o

5| | (wwmerr) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER | 1 000

6| | (wwwesseen) | ELEC.ASSY,FRAME 1 000

7| | (o) | TANK,OIL (MOUNT) 1 000

000005



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

PB1130255-02 TANK,OIL (MOUNT)

PB1130256-02 TANK,OIL

PB1300423-00 JOINT,ROTARY (MOUNT)
PB1300424-02 JOINT,ROTARY

PB1320209-03 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (OUTRIGGER)
PB1320319-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL
PB1400374-05 PIPING,UPPER

PB5260033-00 BOX ASSY

PB5260098-00 BOX ASSY

PC1010727-03 OUTRIGGER (FRONT)
PC1010728-04 OUTRIGGER (CASE INNER,FRONT)
PC1010729-04 OUTRIGGER (REAR)

PC1010730-04 OUTRIGGER (CASE INNER,REAR)
PC1030265-07 CYLINDER,JACK

PC1050213-02 CYLINDER,EXTENSION
PC1100232-01 OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER
PC1190054-01 INDICATOR,OUTRIGGER
PC1200412-03 PIPING,OUTRIGGER

PC1370028-03 DETECTOR SYSTEM, OUTRIGGER LENGTH
PC1380016-01 DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH
PC5020050-00 CABLE ASSY

PC5150003-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR)
PC5150004-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT)
PC5150037-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,RIGHT)
PC5150038-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,LEFT)
PC5150070-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT)
PC5150071-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,RIGHT)
PC5150072-02 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,LEFT)
PC5150119-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT)
PC5150120-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,RIGHT)
PC5150121-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,LEFT)
PC5570166-00 COVER ASSY

PC6400010-00 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (UPPER)
PC6400011-00 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (UPPER)
PD1010159-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED
PD1010170-01 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)
PE1010354-02 CYLINDER,ELEVATING
PE1050016-07 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)
PE1050085-06 CYLINDER,LEVELING (LOWER)
PE5110002-04 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

PE5190024-02 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME
PF5100016-03 FRAME ASSY

PF5100017-04 FRAME ASSY

PF5190001-00 FALL ARREST SYSTEM (TB-LSA-550/FUJII-DENKO)
PG1010917-02 BOOM

PG1050355-02 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING
PG1130136-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH
PG1220120-00 PIPING,BOOM (TOP-2ND)
PG1220149-01 PIPING,BOOM (2ND-BASE)
PG5200055-00 GUARD ASSY

PH1140035-00 DETECTOR,SWING ANGLE
PH1480044-00 MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC)
PH1540034-03 FOOT SWITCH

PH5030016-00 HARNESS

PH5030121-00 HARNESS

PH5030225-00 HARNESS

PH5030226-00 HARNESS

PH5030227-00 HARNESS

PH5030346-00 HARNESS

PH5030810-00 HARNESS (DETECTOR,ANGLE)
PH5030971-01 HARNESS

PH5031233-00 HARNESS

PH5031298-00 HARNESS (WITH SWITCH)
PH5031369-00 HARNESS

000010



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

2 42630731001 | BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT 1
3 90101208040 | BOLT 3 M8X40
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
5 80728105020 | PIN,SPRING (DACRO) 1 5X20
6 42630760100 | COVER 1
7 42630760200  SPACER 1 L=13

21 53154004000 | BUSH (THRUST) 1

22 42630571100 | BODY 1

23 42630551200 | CORE 1

24 91531211000 | PACKING 2

25 91100211000 | SEAL,RING 2

26 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8

27 82400000459 | CAP 1 371485

100 42630730001 | JOINT,ROTARY 1

000014




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PB5260033-00 BOX ASSY

50




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PC1010730-04 OUTRIGGER (CASE INNER,REAR)
150

[ e

(22 X4, ]

15,16 75,104 A

. /,= \ 1
: . j
( 24

18419
I /8
1 9.
L~"10
2 ln:l
43,56 :E}:
! 53

46 T yutTuTRE
JACK UP DETECTOR

48 —

L
P 49
.

/I

51







AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PC5150003-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR)

—

- - B P

o’

112,21 54,95




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PC5150071-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,RIGHT)

100 /_

I 12,21 64,105




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PC5570166-00 COVER ASSY

100 / S
’ S
)/ 2
P 4 3
//// _ // _ _ // _ 23
| i ! 22
l - 24
| - 8 2 \J
A L OPEN THE COVER
[ _,) 1 [ 3 [
i B, ||B ci| e ’
EF + [ * kS
1 2 \I‘
) 1 =

14,15

17

14,15
16




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PE1010354-02 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

"— -P —-——— ~
-..‘_ \ f‘\

s
& 9' l

502 511

ERBN
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO,504.



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PE5190024-02 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

,-/\H
™
-t G-
- j TF_;: ! 4 - = —%
P -
=T

13,15 B I

i i

—_—- -- FESW
EMERGENCY SW
k-

_: .y _
CNL CNR NRI CNR2

CNR3-CNR4.CNR5

-CONTACT
CN24
A CONTACT
A CONTACT
CN25 PO]NT

CN25
A



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PG1010917-02 BOOM

TOFP BOOM
RETRACTION

16

TOP BOOM
\EXTENSION

1:B00M, TOP

~5TD 1 PC

105
93



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PG1130136-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren

1 42353001010 | PLATE 1
2 42353001020 | SUPPORT 1
3 42353001030 | COVER 1
4 42353001400 | HARNESS (DETECTOR,ANGLE) 1
5 90740004080 | SCREW 2 M4X8
6 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M4X10
7 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 3 4
8 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X6
9 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 3 3

10 90101206010 | BOLT 4 M6X1.0

11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6

12 82100002002 | CLAMP 1 WR6

000061



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42651540100

HARNESS

1

000066



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
9 82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
10 42477650020 | COVER 1 T=0.5
42477650020 | COVER 1 T=0.5
100 42477650010 | HARNESS 1
42477650010 | HARNESS 1

000071



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42354630030

HARNESS

1

000076



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
7 82182819823 | DIODE 3 1.5A
100 42354630031 | HARNESS 1

000081



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+270+2+42083200020+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42354550100

HARNESS

1

000086



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42507901100

HARNESS

1

000091



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema

4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 80602110720 | RING,RITAINING 1 R72

14 36661925010 | O-RING 1

19 14125151020 | KEY 1

50 36662590000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING) 1

000096



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36620030010 | PLUG 1 PF3/8
2 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
3 52255101000 | SPRING 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
6 36620225052 | PISTON 1
7 91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
9 36624995010 | PLUG 1
10 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
100 36625490000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000100




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PJ3010249-02 BASKET

-
11,12 1141
13,14, 42 3% 19.12 9,12 13414142
41 \ R 13,42 “a
' [ ]
132 NN il - - 3
‘L CN374 CN373
N £
o/ s/
1] 1 9!12
9,12 1 4 X a3’ V11342
13, 42~
43 43
11,12 i o B ) 2,
13,14, 42 CN376 CN371 14,
43 41 ! 41 43
P N
L ./
1,2 A\ / 1,2
3 43 43 :




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 42271811000 | COVER 1
3 90101208016 | BOLT 10 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
8 37000512320 | PLATE 6
9 42270890020 | COVER 1
10 42270890030 | COVER 1
21 42272111000 | COVER ASSY 1 000042
63 82400000311 | GROMMET 2 L=1000

000109



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PL1020044-01 LEVER,CONTROL

50

8,9,10,11,12




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42511790100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42511790200 | COVER 1
3 42511790300 | HARNESS 1 000082
4 82100002253 | LAMP 1
5 90101206012 | BOLT 7 M6X12
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 7 6
7 42738200010 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 82400000221 | GROMMET 1

10 91810130240 | FASTENER 5

1 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N

12 82199514013 | CAP 1

34 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

41 82100000783 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 12W

000118



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page

1 42352660500 | HARNESS 1 0000
2 37000714020 | CLAMP ASSY 5 12X2
3 91810130270 | FASTENER 25
4 42352660600 | HARNESS 1 0000
5 37000714050 | CLAMP ASSY 2 18X3
6 37000300740 | SLEEVE 4 18-12

10 42352660700 | HARNESS 1 0000

11 82100001803 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 5 M 13

12 42352660800 | HARNESS 1 L=12500

000123



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PN1080418-02 LAMP (O/R CONTROLS)

<



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PO1013132-04 PLATE ASSY,NAME

1

/

BARLIGE, b5 TR 2 FRALTL REN.
SO BEBEL, 21 s FERDOIACALT ¢ AL,




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PO1014384-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (COMMON)

-

I == ] ' '
7 F VAR OLT | -
INSIDE OF COVER AMC BOX

ﬁ—%f_,}\ i/}\‘ : AN

L~

6 12 4 3
6 8 9
1 é / /
AVRIIN/BERENCY SYITCH AYARNING CAUTION
- s e b vk o surlemy

o Fall parking beshe lrver betwrs werallm,

oWwe PTO Is turned on vithest selll
oRL AIH v b Tolloein poollim S TUPIeS oA ¥ et D1 LT

o [ —— H parking Deakk Liver huazer sounds.
S e S e EMERGENCY OPERATION Ll e e 0¥ea P10 i turned sa vithent eolina

shift levse 1o Nisautrsl) sbuzzer

#barking for e irmaalesiee sars asusdnsapine doss not mtart,

o Turn off PTO after operstion,

o e s ol e el s i
et ot iy iy, i i

.=. 7 18
* ;
| STOP) AMC
13 15 19
'W' / /
e:-'ﬂ" S/EMERGENCT “}I'ﬂl (AVARNING/PRE-OPERATION CHECK |  IF YEHICLE DOES MOT GPERATE
Ezﬁ“?::mu - R .Eu:-‘;:-:.uh_—*_;:: —_ 5 L | _: . -q'f ’ I
o] | SiReeee | SR ~ '
[T 11171 ot e s B s e e B,
el I = ] - i
=gt | [ SRS | e,




PO5260092-01 OUTER COVERING ASSY

AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER

73



AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PP5100058-01 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (100V POWER SUPPLY)

R4y B
BASKET




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PR5100001-00 RELAY BOX ASSY (FRAME)

- PlTloli.ub_
\
//’//// 20

- 13.14
15

\éﬁ%

MW=a— k3 L— o
- 1%514

/ ~¢ T enizst

AT L—
CN124

P.T.O,

| DSk L—-
CN136

1 _A
| \\
\
| )
23— UL—
I CN121
|
——
TPy L— . [ ..
CN122 4 ] )
—-— N LY
I 20 o) ’ “\\\\;
ISLEEREY L— [ R gCic W
CN1Z3 \ Vel ﬁ@ A
-] 0) : J
| WRYL— é LJ N
1
CN130 / | 1
=% L= é
CN134 103 | I
A I
. I @ Nl
|
| —

“~.CN128

| 2=23>FyL— [

CN127

ARK OFeN)
B7%_BEX




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

100




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PW1030049-01 TOOLS

-
! =
AN <C N\
(an]
| <
-
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 (@(
G3
ad
I o5 i .
a6 g
o8
\GIO Gﬁ




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PX1270086-01 WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80)




AT-270-2 42083200020 UPPER
PY1840005-00 BREAKER




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+270+2+42083200020+UPPER+Spare+Parts

